.
 SMD - Resistors
©
contact: www.esr.info · sales@esr.info
Product Type:
Part No.:
Issued Date:
© by electronic sensor + resistor GmbH

%
)
.
Telefax +49 (0) 89 611 808-11
          (090201)
Chip Resistors
type fixed chip resistors with
60 80 100 120 140 160
Ambient Temperature  ( ℃℃℃℃ )
.
 SMD - Resistors
©
contact: www.esr.info · sales@esr.info
► 5. Dimensions
Size Codes L
0402 SMDE0402 1.00±0.05
0603 SMDE0603 1.60±0.10
0805 SMDE0805 2.00±0.10
1206 SMDE1206 3.10±0.10
1210 SMDE1210 3.20±0.20
2010 SMDE2010 5.00±0.20
2512 SMDE2512 6.35±0.20
► 6. Product Identification
SMDE   0603   N   L   7   ---
  (1)     (2)    (3)  (4)  (5)    (6)
(1) Product Type: SMDE = Trimmable Chip Resistors

 100±0.5 13.0±0.2 9.5±0.5 13.5±0.5
178.5±1.5 60
+1/-0
 13.0±0.5 13.0±0.5 15.5±0.5
Embossed
 62±0.5 13.0±0.5 12.5±0.5 16.5±0.5
Telefax +49 (0) 89 611 808-11
          (090201)
Unit: mm
Packaging
Packaging
Series Quality
SMDE0402 10K
SMDE0603/05/06/10 5K
SMDE0402 20K
SMDE0603/05/06/10 10K
SMDE0402 40K
SMDE0603/05/06/10 20K
Embossed
SMDE2010/2512 4K